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BC HANDICAP CHAMPIONSHIPS

Shooter Payoff Summary Report

Member #

BC
AB

BC

02066
02378
35436
41588
15624
40291
40911
41437
02520
41901
45240
40818
38120
40675
46202
45003
46066
46587
29641
46095
44995
33588
39180
46832
44389
02217
47104
01675
42067
30135
44437
01830
1899
02109
46460

Name

BARE PAT

BELL BRUCE
COLEMAN ROBERT E
DEGIANG ROBERT M
DRIEMEL BARRY A
FADDEN ALANW

FERN GEOFF

FERN TRISH

FOWLER GORD
GAKHAL GURJIT 3
GINN TOM E

HAZEN BRIAN
JEFFREY DAVE K
JOHNSON WILLIAM G
JONES ETHAN O
KAPELUCK DALE A
KOGA DAVID

KOGA ETHAN
LAMERTON LESLIE B
MANCHESTER CRAIG
MANDLA MILES V
MCDONALD PETER K
MCNEILLY W

MOH BASSAM

MONCEY WILLIAM M
MOORE ART
NICHOLLS JAMIE
NOER MIKE

OTWAY DANIEL F
PORTELANCE JOSEPH N
RAMSAY MICHAEL H
SALT LISA
SARDINHA CARLOS D
SCOTT IRVING G

SEKELA LUCA

Page

5/21/2018 3:03:05 PM

Tot Wer

584

516.

70
5140
5860

811

$59

$33

520

$9.

$12

54189,
$324.
5100.
3163.
51, 556.

5116

5166.

$986
$14
514
5117
$11
565

5424°
S17..
511.
S5

S518
S$14

$356.
$180.
514.
$45.
$981.

.26
32
il

i)
.00
50
.10
60
.36
97

(e
PO

50
1.7
o3
.86
92
.24
.36
.36
2D
plf
.20
a7
17
17
SH
.20
.36
97
LT
40
10
68

1



B3C HANDICAP CHAMPIONSHIPS

3hooter Pavoff Summary Report

Member #

BC

BC
BC
BC
BC

BE
BC

BC

47207
487977
02482
46939
45037
16660
44401
21619
02532
02530
22361
41798
01024
57241
45647

Name

SEKELA MATTEO
SMITH GORD M
STUBBINGS RON
TURNER JOE

VAN DE KEERE PHIL D
WADE DAVE

WEBBER CHUCK H
WEBBER DARRYL E
WHITE JAMIE E
WHITE ROBERT
WIRAWAN MARSHALL
WONG BRENDAN K
WQODS GARRY J
WOOF BOB

YOUNG SAMANTHA S

Page
5/21/2018 3:03:05 PM

Tot Wz
5116.86

561.42
5408.18

i

3A 2N

1
$1,622.587
$446.01
$18.20
5152.86
$619.53
$726.31
$16.32
$45.7%

A e
= R VRV]

4

5264.23
$223.53

$11968.47

2



BC HANDICAP CHAMPIONSHIPS 5/21/2018

Option 1 - CASH PURSE 8 Entered @ $10.00 = $80.00

Yardage Group 19.0 To 21.5 HIGH GUN SYSTEM PAYQFF
Grp Name
BC 46460 1855 SEKELA LUCA

1:31:49 BM Page 1
1 Places Paid
Ydg Purse
96 $80.00

80.00



BC HANDICAP CHAMPIONSHIPS

5/21/2018

Option 1 - CASH PURSE 17 Entered @ $10.00 = $170.00

Yardage Group 22.0 To 24.

Grp
BC 45003 24.5
BC 33588 24
BC 02530 24.5

)

HIGH GUN SYSTEM PAYOFF

Name

KAPELUCK DALE A
MCDONALD PETER K
WHITE ROBERT

1:32:24 PM Page 1

3 Places Paid

Ydg Purse
92 551.00
90 $34.00
93 $85.00

170.00



BC HANDICAP CHAMPIQONSHIPS
16 Entered @ $10.00 =

5/21/2018

Option 1 - CASH PURSE $160.00

Yardage Group 25.0 To 27.0 HIGH GUN SYSTEM PAYOFF
Grp Name
BC 15624 25 DRIEMEL BARRY A
BC 01930 27 SALT LISA
BC 16660 26 WADE DAVE

1:34:37 PM Page 1
3 Places Paid
Ydg Purse
94 $80.00
92 $32.00
93 $48.00

160.00



BC HANDICAP CHAMPIONSHIPS $963.00 Page 1

25 Options - Option 2 - 25'S 48 Entered @ $12.00 = $576.00 - 2 Places
50 Options - Option 3 - 50'S 43 Entered @ $9.00 = $387.00 - 3 Places - 3 Fifties

5/21/2018 1:38:31 PM
No Added In This Event

Grp  TotWon Name [ 25 OPTIONS PAYOFF ] [ 50 OPTIONS PAYOFF ]
Trap 1 Trap 2 Trap 3 Trap 4 Front Middle Back Purse  Added
24 $5.16 BARE PAT $0.00 23 $0.0023 $0.0023 $0.0020 $5.16 46 $0.00 48 $0.00 43 $0.00 $0.00
24 $11.52 BELL BRUCE $0.00 21 $0.0020 $11.5224 $0.0022 $0.00 41 $0.00 44 $0.00 46 $0.00 $0.00
26 $0.00 BROTEN GERALD $0.00 20 $0.0020 $0.0021 $0.0020 $0.00 40 $0.00 41 $0.00 41 $0.00 $0.00
27 $0.00 CHUDYK JOHN E $0.00 20 $0.0020 $0.0022 $0.0021 $0.00 40 $0.00 42 $0.00 43 $0.00 $0.00
255 $0.00 COLEMAN ROBERTE $0.00 19 $0.0019 $0.0023 $0.0022 $0.00 38 $0.00 42 $0.00 45 $0.00 $0.00
22 $0.00 DARKE CLIFF 8 $0.00 19 $0.0020 $0.0018 $0.0019 $0.00 39 $0.00 38 $0.00 37 $0.00 $0.00
24 $19.20 DEGIANO ROBERT M $0.00 22 $0.0020 $0.0018 $19.2024 $0.00 42 $0.00 38 $0.00 42 $0.00 $0.00
23.5 $0.00 DOMENIS MARIO $0.00 21 $0.0015 $0.0016 $0.0016 $0.00 38 $0.00 31 $0.00 32 $0.00 $0.00
25 $188.30 DRIEMEL BARRY A $0.00 22 $0.0022 $28.8025 $86.4025 $0.00 44 $8.60 47 $64.50 50 $0.00 $0.00
255 $0.00 DUNCAN JOHNH $0.00 21 $0.0012 $0.0019 $0.0023 $0.00 40 $0.00 38 $0.00 42 $0.00 $0.00
245 $0.00 ELLIS DONOVAN W $0.00 22 $0.0022 $0.0017 $0.0020 $0.00 44 $0.00 39 $0.00 37 $0.00 $0.00
26 $0.00 FADDEN ALAN $0.00 23 $0.0018 $0.0021 $0.0021 $0.00 41 $0.00 39 $0.00 42 $0.00 $0.00
215 $0.00 FERN GEOFF $0.00 21 $0.0012 $0.0015 $0.0021 $0.00 40 $0.00 34 $0.00 36 $0.00 $0.00
21 $0.00 FERN TRISH $0.00 19 $0.0018 $0.0021 $0.0021 $0.00 37 $0.00 39 $0.00 42 $0.00 $0.00
27 $9.60 GAKHAL GURJIT S $960 24 $0.0020 $0.0019 $0.0019 $0.00 44 $0.00 39 $0.00 38 $0.00 $0.00
27 $5.16 GINNTOME $0.00 23 $0.0023 $0.0023 $0.0021 $5.16 486 $0.00 46 $0.00 44 $0.00 $0.00
22 $0.00 HANCOCK DONALD A $0.00 18 $0.0018 $0.0020 $0.0022 $0.00 36 $0.00 38 $0.00 42 $0.00 $0.00
27 $48.30 HAZEN BRIAN $9.60 24 $0.0023 $0.0022 $0.0022 $38.70 47 $0.00 45 $0.00 44 $0.00 $0.00
24  $0.00 1ZOV LUBEN $0.00 13 $0.0018 $0.0020 $0.0022 $0.00 31 $0.00 38 $0.00 42 $0.00 $0.00
27 $0.00 JEFFREY DAVE K $0.00 21 $0.0023 $0.0022 $0.0020 $0.00 44 $0.00 45 $0.00 42 $0.00 $0.00
245 $43.20 KAPELUCK DALE A $4320 25 $0.0021 $0.0023 $0.0023 $0.00 46 $0.00 44 $0.00 46 $0.00 $0.00
22 $0.00 KOGA DAVID $0.00 20 $0.0023 $0.0019 $0.0022 $0.00 43 $0.00 42 $0.00 41 $0.00 $0.00
19 $25.65 KOGA ETHAN $000 22 $0.0022 $0.0023 $19.2024 $0.00 44 $0.00 45 $6.45 47 $0.00 $0.00
23 $9.60 LAMERTON LESLIE B $960 24 $0.0021 $0.0021 $0.0022 $0.00 45 $0.00 42 $0.00 43 $0.00 $0.00
26.5 $0.00 LEUNG DAVID $0.00 14 $0.0018 3$0.0021 $0.0020 $0.00 32 $0.00 38 $0.00 41 $0.00 $0.00
205 $0.00 MANCHESTER CRAIG $0.00 22 $0.0021 300021 $0.0020 $0.00 43 $0.00 42 $0.00 41 $0.00 $0.00
24 $43.85 MCDONALD PETER K $0.00 21 $0.0022 $28.8025 $0.0022 $0.00 43 $8.60 47 $6.45 47 $0.00 $0.00
27 $0.00 MCWHIRTER HUGH $0.00 19 $0.0022 $0.0020 $0.0021 $0.00 41 $0.00 42 $0.00 41 $0.00 $0.00
20.5 $23.00 MOH BASSAM $0.00 18 $14.4024 300023 $0.0023 $0.00 42 $8.60 47 $0.00 48 $0.00 $0.00
24 $17.97 MONCEY WILLIAM M $0.00 21 $0.0022 $11.5224 $0.0023 $0.00 43 $0.00 48 $6.45 47 $0.00 $0.00
20 $0.00 NICHOLLS JAMIE $0.00 19 $0.0019 $0.0022 $0.0023 $0.00 38 $0.00 41 $0.00 45 $0.00 $0.00
235 $0.00 NCER MIKE $0.00 23 $0.0017 $0.0024 $0.0019 30.00 40 $0.00 41 $0.00 43 $0.00 $0.00
20 $0.00 OTWAY DANIEL F $0.00 22 $0.0020 $0.0023 $0.0023 $0.00 42 $0.00 43 $0.00 46 $0.00 $0.00
26 $5.16 RAMSAY MICHAEL H $0.00 23 300023 $0.0021 $0.0022 $5.16 46 $0.00 44 $0.00 43 $0.00 $0.00
22 $14.40 SARDINHA CARLOSD $0.00 21 $14.4024 $0.0020 $0.0021 $0.00 45 $0.00 44 $0.00 41 $0.00 $0.00
19.5 $177.50 SEKELA LUCA $9.60 24 $14.4024 $28.8025 $0.0023 $21.50 48 $6450 49 $38.70 48 $0.00 $0.00

89
87
81
83
83
76
84
68
94
82
81
83
76
79
82
90
78
91
73
86
92
84
91
88
73
84
90
82
88
a0
83
83
88
89
86
96



BC HANDICAP CHAMPIONSHIPS

25 Options - Option 2 - 25'S 48 Entered @ $12.00 = $576.00 - 2 Places
50 Options - Option 3 - 50'S 43 Entered @ $9.00 = $387.00 - 3 Places - 3 Fifties

No Added In This Event

Grp  TotWon Name [

19  $0.00 SEKELA MATTEO
20 $11.52 SMITH GORD M
20 $0.00 TREFANENKO JASON N
23.5 $0.00 TURNER JOE
23.5 $0.00 VAN DE KEERE PHIL D
26 $83.90 WADE DAVE
245 $0.00 WEBBER CHUCKH
27 $14.40 WEBBER DARRYL E
27  $0.00 WHITE JAMIE E
24.5 $146.60 WHITE ROBERT
26 $11.52 WIRAWAN MARSHALL
22.5 $17.97 WONG BRENDAN K
265 $14.76 WOOF BOB
21 $14.76 YOUNG SAMANTHA S

Total Paid 25 Options $576.00
Total Paid 50 Options $387.00
No Purse In Event
No Added In Event
Total Paid In Event:  $963.00

25 OPTIONS PAYOFF

Trap 1

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$43.20

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$9.60
$9.60

Trap 2

$0.00 23
$0.00 21
$0.00 21
$0.00 20
$0.00 20
$0.00 23
$0.00 23
$14.40 24
$0.00 12
$86.40 25
$0.00 21
$0.00 21
$0.00 22
$0.00 22

Trap 3

$0.00 23
$11.52 24
$0.00 16
$0.00 19
$0.00 19
$0.0021
$0.00 22
$0.00 22
$0.00 21
$0.00 23
$11.52 24
$11.5224
$0.00 22
$0.0023

]
Trap 4

$0.00 20
$0.00 22
$0.00 22
$0.00 17
$0.00 17
$19.20 24
$0.00 22
$0.00 22
$0.00 18
$0.00 22
$0.00 22
$0.00 23
$0.00 23
$0.0023

[

$963.00

Front

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$21.50
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$21.50
$0.00
$0.00
$5.16
$5.16

41

GIEEREISIEREBIEEE

50 OPTIONS PAYOFF

Middle

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$38.70
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

46
45
37
39
39
44

& R 15 16 18 163 18 16

Back

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$6.45
$0.00
$0.00

43
46
38
36
36
45
44
ﬂ._&_].'
39

B&ERISIE]

]

Page 2

5/21/2018 1:38:31 PM

Purse

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Added

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

84
89
81
79
76
93
88
84
69
93
90
88
91
92






BC HANDICAP CHAMPIONSHIPS
Option 4 - LEWIS

Percentage Payoff
Total Money

=W O - oy U W N

BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC

$167.50

46460
02482
15624
02530
16660
01024
01930
45003
45647
46202
37241
40818
46587
33588
42361
45240

5/21/2018 1:55:35 PM

Per Group

SEKELA LUCA
STUBBINGS RON
DRIEMEL BARRY A
WHITE ROBERT
WADE DAVE

WOODS GARRY J
SALT LISA
KAPELUCK DALE A
YOUNG SAMANTHA S
JONES ETHAN O
WOOF BOB

HAZEN BRIAN

KOGA ETHAN
MCDONALD PETER K
WIRAWAN MARSHALL
GINN TOM E

Total Playing 67 @ $10.00 Group # 1 - 4 Groups 2 Places

96
94
94
93
93
92
92
92
92
92
91
91
g1
90
90
80

Total Paid

Page 1

$100.
$33.
$33.
$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$167.

50
50
50
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

50



BC HANDICAP CHAMPIONSHIPS
Option 4 - LEWIS

Percentage Payoff
Total Money

O 1 &y U e N

Ho R o
U w N = o

AB
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC

$167.50

02109
02066
02520
44437
45777
29641
41798
42067
44401
46832
02378
02357
31999
38120
28802

Per Group

SCOTT IRVING G
BARE PAT

FOWLER GORD
RAMSAY MICHALEL H
SMITH GORD M
LAMERTON LESLIE B
WONG BRENDAN K
OTWAY DANIEL F
WEBBER CHUCK H
MOH BASSAM

BELL BRUCE
HAAHEIM DON O
SARDINHA CARLOS D
JEFFREY DAVE K
GLENN JIM C

5/21/2018 1:56:08 PM
Total Playing 67 @ $10.00 Group # 2 - 4 Groups 2 Places

89
89
89
89
89
88
88
88
88
88
87
86
86
86
85

Total Paid

Page 1

$20.
$20.
$20.
$20.
$20.
813
£13.
$13.
$13.
$13.
$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.

10
10
10
10
10
40
40
40
40
40
00
00
00
00
00

$167.50



BC HANDICAP
Option 4 - LEWIS

CHAMPIONSHIPES

Percentage Payoff
Total Money

o ~ o U bW N =

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

AB
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
WA
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC

5167.50

41588
21619
30135
44995
46066
47207
46095
01679
02217
35436
39180
40291
47104
24942
41901
01079
02030
02044
37935
46965

5/21/2018 1:56:48 PM

Per Group

DEGIANO ROBERT M
WEBBER DARRYL E

PORTELANCE JOSEPH

MANDLA MILES V
KOGA DAVID
SEKELA MATTEO
MANCHESTER CRAIG
NOER MIKE

MOORE ART
COLEMAN ROBERT E
MCNEILLY W
FADDEN ALAN
NICHOLLS JAMIE
MCWHIRTER HUGH
GAKHAL GURJIT S
PIKE LEO

ELLIS DONOVAN W
BROTEN GERALD
UPPER DAVID O

TREFANENKO JASON N

Total Playing 67 @ $10.00 Group # 3 - 4 Groups 2 Places

84
84
84
84
84
84
84
83
83
83
B3
83
83
82
82
81
81
81
81
81

Total Paid

Page 1

$14.36
$14.36
$14.36
$14.36
514.36
$14.36
$14.36
$11.17
$11.17
£131.47
51117
511.17
811.17
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$167.50



BC HANDICAP CHAMPIONSHIPS
Cption 4 - LEWIS

Percentage Payoff
Total Money

@ -1 & e W R

T = T = S R S S v
oY s W N RO

BC
BC
BC
BC
BO
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC

$167.50

40675
41437
46939
14803
19723
28363
40911
45037
42064
45258
01603
D2532
02118
39182
20378
33665

Per Group

JOHNSON WILLIAM G
FERN TRISH

TURNER JCE
HANCOCK DONALD A
CASARIN MIKE A
DARKE CLIFF S
FERN GEOFF

VAN DE KEERE PHIL D
LEUNG DAVID

IZ0V LUBEN
FRIESEN TED

WHITE JAMIE E
MILLER RON J
DOMENIS MARIO
MUSTER KERRY
BLACKBURN R W

5/21/2018 1:57:16 PM
Total Playing 67 @ $10.00 Group # 4 - 4 Groups 2 Places

80
79
9
78
18
76
76
76
73
13
69
69
68
68
66
65

Total Paid

Page 1

$100
$33
$33

$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.
50.
$0.

$167.

«50
«20
.50
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

50



BC HANDICAP CHAMPIONSHIFS
Option 5 — HIDDEN SCORE

5/21/2018 2:16:25 BM

Mem # Sguad Name
BC 02066 213 BARE PAT
BC 02378 24 .3 BELL BRUCE
BC 02044 Sl BROTEN GERALD
BC 19723 9.2 CASARIN MIKE A

_ BB 41588 23.5 DEGIANO ROBERT M
BC 39182 233 DOMENIS MARIO
BC 15624 24.5 DRIEMEL BARRY A
BC 02030 212 ELLIS DONOVAN W
BC 40291 24 2 FADDEN ALAN
BC 40911 19,1 FERN GEOFF
BC 41437 19:5 FERN TRISH
BC 41901 2.3 GAKHAL GURJIT 8
BC 45240 i GINN TOM E
BC 40818 135 HAZEN BRIAN
BC 45258 16.4 IZ0OV LUBEN
BC 38120 13.4 JEFFREY DAVE K
BC 4606606 Tl KOGA DAVID
BC 46587 2.5 KOGA ETHAN
BC 29641 l6.2 LAMERTON LESLIE B
BC 01591 Z1.5 MADSEN LES
BC 33588 17.4 MCDONALD PETER K
BC 46832 4.3 MOH BASSAM
BC 47104 4.1 NICHOLLS JAMIE
BC 42067 4.4 OTWAY DANIEL F
BC 44437 22 .4 RAMSAY MICHAEL H
BC 31999 8.3 SARDINHA CARLOS D
BC 46460 3.3 SEKELA LUCA
BC 47207 4.2 SEKELA MATTEO
BC 45777 3.4 SMITH GORD M
BC 46965 6.4 TREFANENKO JASON N
BC 46539 7.4 TURNER JOE
BC 45037 9.4 VAN DE KEERE PHIL D
BC 16660 202 WADE DAVE
BC 44401 Fomid WEBBER CHUCK H
BC 21619 2.4 WEBBER DARRYL E
BC 02530 23.1 WHITE ROBERT
BC 42361 22 .3 WIRAWAN MARSHALL
BC 41798 189.2 WONG BRENDAN K
BC 01024 T3 WOQDS GARRY J
BC 37241 24 .4 WOOF BOB
BC 45647 3.2 YOUNG SAMANTHA 35

Page 1

(02 .50
LG6.C



BRIAN BOWMAN HANDICAP

Option 6 - XTRA SPECIAL Total Playing
High Gun Payoff

Squad

24 .4
13.5
23. 1
(-
3.3

Mem # Name

BC
BC
BC

37241 WOOF BOB

40818 HAZEN BRIAN
02530 WHITE ROBERT
45003 KAPELUCK DALE A
46460 SEKELA LUCA

41

@

5/21/2018 2:21:31 PM

$10.00 - 4 PlacesGroup

Score
281
279
278
2778
278

Group

19

Page 1

To

27

Paid

$164.
$123:
$41.
$41.
$41.

$410.

00
00
00
00
00

00



Wolfe Options Payoff Percentage System Payoff 5/21/2018 2:27:56 PM Page # 1
#1 MEMORIAL HANDICAP Total In Fifties: $576.00
Total In 1st 100: $144.00
#2 BC HANDICAP CHAMPIONSHIPS Total In 2nd 100 $144.00
: : Total for 200: 144.00
Number Total Playing Option 36 $1008.00 $
BC 02378 BELL BRUCE Fifty #1 $0.00 41 1st 100 $0.00 82
Fifty #2 $0.00 41 2nd 100 $0.00 87
~ Fifty #3 $0.00 41 Total 200 5$0.00 169
Total Won  $4.80 Fifty #4 $4.80 46
AB 41588 DEGIANO ROBERT M Fifty #1 $4.80 46 lst 100 $0.00 87
Fifty #2 $0.00 41 2nd 100 $0.00 84
) Fifty #3 50.00 42 Total 200 $0.00 LA
Total Won  $4.80 Fifty #4 $0.00 42
BC 15624 DRIEMEL BARRY A Fifty #1 $0.00 39 1st 100 $0.00 79
Fifty #2 $0.00 40 Z2nd 100 $72.00 94
Fifty #3 $0.00 44 Total 200 $0.00 173
Total Won $144.00 Fifty #4 $72.00 50
BC 45240 GINN TOM E Fifty #1 $0.00 43 1st 100 $0.00 88
Fifty #2 $0.00 45 2nd 100 $0.00 90
Fifty #3 $7.20 46 Total 200 $0.00 178
total Wen  #i.20 Fifty #4  $0.00 44
BC 40818 HAZEN BRIAN Fifty #1 524.00 48 1st 100 $36.00 96
Fifty #2 $28.80 48 2nd 100 $0.00 91
Fifty #3 $43.20 47 Total 200 $72.00 187
Total Won $204.00 Fifty 44 $0.00 44
BC 46587 KOGA ETHAN Fifty #1 $24.00 48 lst 100 314.40 93
Fifty #2 $0.00 45 2nd 100 $0.00 91
Fifty #3 $0.00 44 Total 200 $28.80 184
$81.
Toral wen REL.50 Fifty #4  $14.40 47
BC 29641 LAMERTON LESLIE B Fifty #1 $4.80 46 1st 100 $14.40 93
Fifty #2 50.00 47 2nd 100 $0.00 88
Fifty #3 50.00 45 Total 200 $0.00 181
Total Won $19.20 Fifty #4 $0.00 43
BC 33588 MCDONALD PETER K Fifty #1 $0.00 44 1st 100 $0.00 79
Fifty #2 $0.00 35 2nd 100 50.00 90
Fifty #3 $0.00 43 Total 200 $0.00 169
Total Won $14.40 Fifty #4 $14.40 47
BC 46832 MOH BASSAM Fifty #1 $24.00 48 1st 100 $0.00 89
Fifty #2 $0.00 41 2nd 100 $0.00 88
Fifty #3 $0.00 42 Total 200 $0.00 177
Total Won 528.80 Fifty #4 $4.80 46




Wolfe Options Payoff

Percentage System Payoff

5/21/2018 2:27:56 BM

Page# 2

#1 MEMORIAL HANDICAP Total In Fifties: $576.00
Total In 1st 100; $144.00
#2 BC HANDICAP CHAMPIONSHIPS Total In 2nd 100 $144.00
: 7 Total for 200: 144.00
Number Total Playing Option 36 $1008.00 $
BC 01&79 NOER MIKE Fifty #1 54.80 46 1st 100 50.00 89
Fifty #2 50.00 43 2nd 100 50.00 83
Fifty #3 50.00 40 Total 200 50.00 172
TORAL Woh. R0 Fifty #4  $0.00 43
BC 42067 OTWAY DANIEL F Fifty #1 $0.00 41 1lst 100 50.00 83
Fifty #2 50.00 42 Z2nd 100 50.00 88
Fifty #3 $0.00 42 Total 200 50.00 171
L e B Fifty #4  $4.80 46
BC 44437 RAMSAY MICHAFL H Fifty #1 $0.00 39 1st 100 $0.00 85
Fifty #2 50.00 46 2nd 100 50.00 89
Fifty #3 57.20 46 Total 200 50.00 174
Total Won  $7.20 Fifty #4 $0.00 43
BC 45777 SMITH GORD M Fifty #1 50.00 40 1st 100 50.00 84
Fifty #2 50.00 44 Z2nd 100 50.00 89
5 Fifty #3 50.00 43 Total 200 50.00 173
Total Won $4.80 Fifty #4 $4.80 46
BC 46939 TURNER JOE Fifty #1 521.60 47 1st 100 $36.00 96
Fifty #2 $43.20 49 2nd 100 50.00 79
Fifty #3 $0.00 43 Total 200 50.00 175
Total Won $100.80 Fifty 44 $0.00 36
BC 16660 WADE DAVE Fifty #1 50.00 44 1st 100 $0.00 87
Fifty #2 $50.00 43 2nd 100 521.60 93
Fifty #3 536.00 48 Total 200 50.00 180
i &
Rotal Wom 35750 Fifty #4  $0.00 45
BC 44401 WEBBER CHUCK H Fifty #1 34.80 46 1st 100 $0.00 85
Fifty #2  $0.00 39 2nd 100 $0.00 88
Fifty #3 50.00 44 Total 200 $0.00 173
Total Won $4.80 Fifty #4 $0.00 44
BC 21619 WEBBER DARRYL E Fifty #1 521.60 47 1st 100 $0.00 91
Fifty #2 $0.00 44 2nd 100 50.00 84
Fifty #3 $0.00 40 Total 200 50.00 175
Total Won $21.60 Fifty 44 $0.00 44
BC 02530 WHITE ROBERT Fifty #1 50.00 43 1st 100 $14.40 93
Fifty #2 $72.00 50 Z2nd 100 $21.60 93
Fifty #3 $36.00 48 Total 200 543.20 186
7
Total Won $187.20 Fifty 44 $0.00 45




Wolfe Options Payoff Percentage System Payoff 5/21/2018 2:27:56 PM Page # 3
#1 MEMORIAL HANDICAP Total In Fifties: $576.00
Total In 1st 100: $144.00
#2 BC HANDICAP CHAMPIONSHIPS Total In 2nd 100 $144.00
Number Total Playing Option 36 $1008.00 Total for 200: $144.00
BC 42361 WIRAWAN MARSHALL Fifty #1 50.00 44 1st 100 50.00 88
Fifty #2 50.00 44 2nd 100 50.00 390
Fifty #3 50.00 44 Total 200 50.00 178
Total Wen. $4.80 Fifty #4  $4.80 46
BC 41798 WONG BRENDAN K Fifty #1 50.00 44 1lst 100 50.00 90
Fifty #2 $0.00 46 2nd 100 50.00 g8
Fifty 43 $0.00 41 Total 200 $0.00 178
Total Won $14.40 Fifty #4 $14.40 47
BC 37241 WOCF BOB Fifty #1 $4.80 46 1st 100 $28.80 92
Fifty #2 50.00 46 2nd 100 50.00 91
Fifty #3 57.20 46 Total 200 50.00 183
t A
Tetal Wan 24080 Fifty #4  $0.00 45
BC 45647 YOUNG SAMANTHA S Fifty #1 $4.80 46 1st 100 $0.00 86
Fifty #2 50.00 40 2nd 100 $28.80 92
Fifty #3 57.20 46 Total 200 50.00 178
W :
THCEE W 5RaLE0 Fifty #4 $4.80 46
. Fifties Paid: $576.00 Tot 1st 100 $144.00
otal Paid Out 1 :
E Okt $100840 Tot2nd 100  $144.00
Total 200 $144.00



BC HANDICAP CHAMPIONSHIPS

5/21/2018 2:31:28 PM Page 1

Special Event - Option 6 - CALCUTTA Total Playing 69 @ 10.00 - 10 Places

High Gun System Payoff

Shooter Entries 5$690.00 $7867.25
Buvers Total $7177.25
Shooter Score Buver
BC 15624 DRIEMEL BARRY A 94 $314.68 $944.04
L 2.5 Lo.m Qr‘f'or\
BC 40818 HAZEN BRIAN 91 $19.67 $59.00
Pcu’r B:Lre
BC 46202 JONES ETHAN O 92 $108.17 $324.51
Dale Kapelyck,
BC 45003 KAPELUCK DALE A 92 $108.17 $324.51
Dave &uodncwcré,ul :
BC 46587 KOGA ETHAN 91 $19.67 $59.00
Gioofl Forn
BC 01930 SALTLISA 92 $108.17 . $324.51
ke Bam Sa
BC 46460 SEKELA LUCA 96 $432.68 $1,298.05
Phil VandeKeore
BC 02482 STUBBINGS RON 94 $314.68 $944.04
Dale Kapeluck
BC 16660 WADE DAVE 93 $206.51 . $619.53
(}ﬁtnqlp) LL)P\FLQ&
BC 02530 WHITE ROBERT 93 $206.51 $619.53
Jason —f?epa nen ko
BC 37241 WOOF BOB 91 $19.67 $59.00
Bob Coleman _
BC 45647 YOUNG SAMANTHA S 92 $108.17 . $324.51
Phil Uande Koore
$1966.75 $5900.25



BC HANDICAP CHAMPIONSHIPS 5/21/2018 2:57:36 PM Page 1
Added Money Payoff

Yardage Group 19.0 To 21.5 High Gun System Payoff 5 Places Paid
Grp Name Added
BC 46202 20 JONES ETHAN O 92 $55.00
BC 46587 19 KOGA ETHAN 91 $40.00
AR 02109 20 SCOTT IRVING G 89 $25.00
BC 45777 20 SMITH GORD M 89 $25.00
BC 45647 21 YOUNG SAMANTHA S 92 $55.00

200.00



=C HANDICAP CHAMPIONSHIES 5/21/2018 2:58:02 PM Page 1
Added Money Payoff

Yardage Group 22.0 To 24.5 High Gun System Payoff 5 Places Paia
ip Name Added
BC 45003 24.5 KAPELUCK DALE A 92 $45.07
BC 33588 24 MCDCNALD PETER K 90 $25.00
5C 44389 24 MONCEY WILLIAM M 90 $25.00
BC 02530 24.5 WHITE ROBERT 93 $60.00
BC 01024 23 WOODS GARRY J 92 $45.00

200.00



BC HANDICAP CHAMPIONSHIPS

Added Money Payoff

Yardage Group 25.0

BC
BC
BC

BC

40818
01930
02482
16660
37241

To 27.

Grp

2
27
2
26
2545

Q

5/21/2018 2:58:51 PM

High Gun System Payoff

Name

HAZEN BRIAN
SALT LISA
STUBRBRINGS RON
WADE DAVE
WOOF BOB

5 Places Paid

91
g2
94
93
23l

Page 1

Added

$25.00
$40.00
$560.00
$50.00
$25.00

200.00



BC HANDICAP CHAMPIONSHIPS

5/21/2018 2:31:28 PM

Page 1

Special Event - Option 6 — CALCUTTA Total Playing 69 @ 10.00 - 10 Places

High Gun System Payoff

Shooter Entries $690.00 $7867.25
Buyers Total $7177.25
Shooter Score Buver
BC 15624 DRIEMEL BARRY A 94  $31468 $944.04
Les Lomearteon
BC 40818 HAZEN BRIAN 91 $19.67 $59.00
Pst Rare
BC 46202 JONES ETHAN O 92 $108.17 $324.51
Dole Kapeluck.
BC 45003 KAPELUCK DALE A 92 $108.17 $324 .51
Dave Foflroyy .
BC 46587 KOGA ETHAN 91 $19.67 $59.00
Gioofl Forn
BC 01930 SALT LISA 92 $108.17 ] $324.51
Mike Eam Say
BC 46460 SEKELA LUCA 96 $432.68 $1,298.05
Phil Vundetoore
BC 02482 STUBBINGS RON 94 $314.68 $944.04
_Dale Kapeoluck
BC 16660 WADE DAVE 93 $206.51 . $619.53
Jamip, White.
BC 02530 WHITE ROBERT a3 $206.51 $619.53
dﬂ.SOfL_[‘FQ,‘pO.ﬂQ/ﬂ Lo
BC 37241 WOOF BOB 91 $19.67 _ $59.00
Bob Coleman
BC 45647 YOUNG SAMANTHA S 92 $108.17 $324.51
Phil Uande Keore
$1966.75 $5900.25






BC HANDICAP CHAMPIONSHIPS

Page 1

Special Event Entries 69
Mem # Name YGD Name YGD BUYER
BC 46587 KOGA ETHAN 19 | —
éuﬁ{z NIV, Q15
BC 47207 SEKELA MATTEO 19 | _ P M /56
BC 47444 FUNG VIVIAN 19 | K o
.0
BC 46460 SEKELA LUCA 195 | p il /50
AB 02109 SCOTT IRVING G 20 | @ : 15D
sn P aphoan
BC 42067 OTWAY DANIEL F 20 | 0
i b Sadbes 70
BC 45777 SMITH GORD M 20 | )Oa’lu £ 00, b6
BC 46202 JONES ETHAN O 20 | LO <0
0le Kapeluep
=7
BC 46965 TREFANENKO JASON N 20 | I
/ &
QJQAWTM# wen o
BC 47104 NICHOLLS JAMIE 20 | 0 2 J =5
A dAizﬂﬂﬂ
£
BC 44995 MANDLA MILES V 205 | @ =
s E 00vo 40
BC 02483 YUEN WILLIAM K 21 | /@ :
HAand Fopler) 20
BC 19723 CASARIN MIKE A 21| ¢ 50
U
,ﬁu,zu_ . Snn
BC 41437 FERN TRISH 21 | _ I
v sl Fuirn ¢
BC 45647 YOUNG SAMANTHA S 21 | o{_) : i/
/LL(_/(’/‘ 1/4 U 50
BC 40911 FERN GEOFF 215 | 9N, /€ Lo
Lo AN -
BC 14803 HANCOCK DONALD A 22 i /fj % % D
, 0N A oo O
BC 28363 DARKE CLIFF S 2 | P4 7
o d 3 m)u‘EaA) 9
BC 31999 SARDINHA CARLOS D 22 | @ T 5
o C 0l g
BC 39433 ZAVADUK GREG V 22 | @W Lig éba:,f] s
BC 46066 KOGA DAVID 22 | i

(635






BC HANDICAP CHAMPIONSHIPS

Page

2

Special Event Entries 69
Mem # Name YGD Mem # Name YGD BUYER
BC 01591 MADSEN LES 22.5 . /0
\@UL?L, I wdlzh
BC 30135 PORTELANCE JOSEPH N 22.5 Cp %,
/:].L,B—;Laé, (4— o)
BC 41798 WONG BRENDAN K 22.5 M s,
s Kmuacs 250
2 - (}'
BC 29641 LAMERTON LESLIE B 23 s MM 2 9025
BC 33665 BLACKBURN R W 23 Mﬂ/ /g Vo,
ANLALY -
U
BC 01679 NOER MIKE 23.5 /5 il %Wd _ /:5@
BC 39182 DOMENIS MARIO 23.5 /5 / &W 7 0
BC 45037 VAN DE KEERE PHIL D 23.5 M ﬁ 20
L AdLt
BC 46939 TURNER JOE 23.5 d
' /g dh AL v\% s lih) - 60
AB 41588 DEGIANO ROBERT M 24 K_Qmu F’ ) © 0D
(- Mg /S
BC 01260 BOWMAN BRIAN G 24 ‘
@am, ﬁﬁﬁwmuﬁa : LD
BC 02066 BARE PAT 24 ?0
Au{uﬁ, Sl
BC 02378 BELL BRUCE 24 6 f’vtf« [99/6/ 2 ). Q 2
BC 33588 MCDONALD PETER K 24 m 4 %
/{yM a2,
BC 44389 MONCEY WILLIAM M 24 wﬁ/
Qo= aéﬂfﬁ LLJuﬂJ (25
)
BC 45258 IZOV LUBEN 24 p : L/ é
il ; d
BC 02030 ELLIS DONOVAN W 24.5 0 (C £
1S (8l a (40D
BC 02530 WHITE ROBERT 24.5 -
) Lin ol o =1,
QUM'M 7/@0
BC 44401 WEBBER CHUCK H 24.5 ;
Dk Moesse /S0
BC 45003 KAPELUCK DALE A 24.5 5' o1
: . 50
BC 01603 FRIESEN TED 25 /0

‘/iip,tf)_;,g DHiotih)

50






BC HANDICAP CHAMPIONSHIPS

Page

3

Special Event Entries 69
Mem # Name YGD Mem # Name YGD BUYER
BC 15624 DRIEMEL BARRY A 25 | ozﬁ,m.) 0,19& e D /50
BC 37935 UPPER DAVID O 25 | [Q 4P
A0 Q{?@,Q.MJ_ :
BC 02118 MILLER RON J 255 | K - /O
i Pt
BC 35436 COLEMAN ROBERT E 255 | 6 v M 4’
' yo s AN 70
BC 37241 WOOF BOB 255 | 6 M &) A o
A 5
BC 42849 DUNCAN JOHN H 25,5 | /0—@
Chue . Ao ldiot) .
BC 02044 BROTEN GERALD 26 1 —
42 4—?(.5(.4 (;]:JU}/K/ : %
BC 02520 FOWLER GORD 26 | /g . 6o
:M,eL t% a'
BC 16660 WADE DAVE 26 <o
/——éﬁ%: W Lotz
BC 29378 MUSTER KERRY 2% | /{”J i) <0
Lﬂ@u
BC 39180 MCNEILLY W 26 | M /ga, 20
nu{,u,k—- ;
BC 40291 FADDEN ALAN 26 —~
Oﬂm’% Lt wm S0
BC 42361 WIRAWAN MARSHALL 26 %
6N //}%Lwcm,é@ /50
BC 44437 RAMSAY MICHAEL H 26 | ?71 [
TNike. [Csns ; o 0
/ @ M daﬁaff'
BC 42064 LEUNG DAVID 265 | @m (CJ,Q m) 50
BC 01930 SALT LISA 27 | M /f
A i) //ézés‘
BC 02217 MOORE ART 27 | ﬁ ‘ $0
o I Lbeh)
BC 02482 STUBBINGS RON 27 | ww =
, O
K 7 25
BC 02532 WHITE JAMIE E 27 | q@w
Wt te 40
BC 21619 WEBBER DARRYL E 27 1 Cé),»a,a,m M 502
i i it
BC 28802 GLENN JIM C 27 | 5 o0 @W 70

2010






BC HANDICAP CHAMPTIONSHIPS Page 4

Special Event Entries 69
Mem # Name YGD Mem # Name YGD BUYER
BC 38120 JEFFREY DAVE K 27 | CQ'? 5‘
BC 40675 JOHNSON WILLIAM G 27 | ,jj {7
=l QMML&J?L/ ' 20
v
BC 40818 HAZEN BRIAN 27 | FZ;_;C 6 At é 5-8 V\/ c.
BC 41901 GAKHAL GURIIT S 27 | /g' I /g . : gz)
A ALT o R A -
BC 43112 CHUDYK JOHN E 27 | o é)
Cohceb., Wy bidioh) . 0
BC 45240 GINN TOM E 27 | Q e —
O S ftnin o . (25
7 1 ’
(280

7 7)6’551 oo
277 TS

T,077.25
+ (9000

7}8}&7@25

—




